# Disclosure Report Cover Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information 1. Committee Information

1. Committee Infor	mation						
a. Full Name					c. ID Number		
KEEP JOHNSON (	CLERK				ALA-X8N7V0-C-001		
b. Mailing Address (inc	lude City, State and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed		
POST OFFICE BO GRAHAM, NC 27	X 1386				5/26/2010		
OKATIAWI, NC 27	255				e. Phone Number		
					919-563-2117		
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/	nn/vv)	Period End Date n/dd/yy)	5. Treasurer Full I			
2010	2/19/2010		04/17/2010	KATHERINE S. L	ANDES		
6. Type of Commit	tee (Check One)	9. Type of 1	Report (check or	nly one type of report j	rom one category)		
Candidate Camp	aign Party	Municipal	THE PROPERTY OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	County	Referendum		
PAC	Referendum	Organ	nizational	Organizational	Organizational		
Independent Expenditure	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty	-five day	Quarterly	Pre-referendum		
Legal Expense F		1_					
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)	Pre-pr		First	Final		
"Booster Fund"		Pre-el		Second	Supplemental Final		
Building Fund		Pre-ru	annual	Third Fourth	Annual Special		
			Mid Year	Semi-annual	Special		
Other:			Year End	Mid Year	10. Special Report Name		
outer.		Final		Year End	10. Special report time		
8. Number of Fund	raisers this Report	Specia	al	Final			
o. Hamber of rand	0			Special			
11. Account Inform	ation		11. Account	Information			
a. Financial Institution	Full Name		a. Financial Ins	stitution Full Name			
WACHOVIA BAN	K, N.A.						
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpose		c. Account Code		
Campaign account	1						
	d. Period Begin Balanc	e			d. Period Begin Balance		
				S			
	\$ 2,350				S		
CERTIFICATION					S		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Stat	nmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are co	ommingled wi	th prohibited or other	non-disclosed funds.	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and	nmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are or	ommingled wi	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of	non-disclosed funds. Elections	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Stat	nmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are or	ommingled wi	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of	non-disclosed funds.  Elections	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and	numittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are conference and that I have been and I have bee	ommingled wi	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of	non-disclosed funds.  Elections	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and Katherine S	numittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are conference and that I have been and I have bee	ommingled wi n trained by th	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of Signature of Appoin	Elections 5	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report  2/26/2010  Date  Delivery Method Normal Mail		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and Katherine S	mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been a Landes  Printed Name of Signer  DNLY  5-26-10	ommingled win trained by the	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of Catherne Signature of Appoin	non-disclosed funds. Elections  inted Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report  2/26/2010  Date  Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and Katherine S  FOR OFFICE USE OF Date Received:	mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been a Landes  Printed Name of Signer  DNLY  5-26-10	ommingled win trained by the Emp	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of Signature of Appoint	non-disclosed funds. Elections  inted Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report  2/26/2010  Date  Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and Katherine S  FOR OFFICE USE OF Date Received:  Date Postmarke	nmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been a Landes  Printed Name of Signer  DNLY  5-26-10  d:	Emp	th prohibited or other ne NC State Board of Cattleine Signature of Appoin loyee:	non-disclosed funds. Elections  inted Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report  2/26/2010  Date  Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed		
I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and Katherine S  FOR OFFICE USE OF Date Received:  Date Postmarked  Date Scanned:  Date Data Enter	mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are confided to correct and that I have been a second corr	Emp Emp Emp emp emp emp an of books in	th prohibited or other he NC State Board of Signature of Appoin loyee: loyee: loyee: ee information such and formation, or account	r non-disclosed funds. Elections 5  Inter Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report  2/26/2010  Date  Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training  as, treasurer, assistant treasurer,		

CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections

**Detailed Summary**Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

Amendment Yes

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) KEEP JOHNSON CLERK	2. Type of Report 2010 First Quarter	1		3. ID N	umber 8N7V0-C-001
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2007		Total this Reporting Period		Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	2,350.00	\$	0.00
RECEIPTS					
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	125.00	\$	125.00
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	2,066.78	\$	5,340.78
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11) Other Receipt Sources					
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	tions (CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 1	11c, 11d and 11e)	\$	7,191.78	\$	10,465.78
EXPENDITURES					
13) Disbursements					er.
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	6,464.54	\$	6,464.54
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Comm	ittees (CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	66.78	\$	990.78
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14,	15, 16 and 17)	\$	6,531.32	\$	7,455.32
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then so	ıbtract line 18)	\$	3,010.46	\$	3,010.46
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION					
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.00		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaig	gns) (CRO-1430)	\$	5,000.00		
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	0.00		
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	0.00		
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	0.00	and the same of	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2200)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
20) Contributions to be retunded	(0110-1213)	Ψ	0.00	Ψ	0.00

#### **Disclosure Report Cover**

Amendment

□ Yes □ No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	formation					•						
a. Full Name										c. ID Number		
KEEP JOHNSO	ON CLERK									ALA-X8N7V0-C-001		
b. Mailing Addre	ss (include	City, St	ate and Zip	Coc	le)	·				d. Date Filed		
POST OFFICE GRAHAM, NC		<u> </u>					•			04/24/2010		
GRAHAM, NC	, 21233									e. Phone Number		
										(919) 563-2117		
2. Report Year	3. Period S	Start Da	ite (mm/dd/y	y)	4. Period	End Date (	(mm	/dd/yy)	5. Treasur	er Full Name		
2010		02/19/2	-			04/17/201				NE S LANDES		
6. Type of Comn				_		ort (chec				ort from one category) Referendum		
Candidate Can	ipaign	Par	-	Alu	nicipal		.!	te/Coun Organiza		Organizational		
PAC	125	_	erendum	빔	Organizatio		╙	•		Pre-referendum		
Independent E	-	Joir	nt Fundraiser	띰	Thirty-five	-		Quarterl	-	<b>=</b>		
Legal Expense	Fund			밤	Pre-primary		X	Firs	-	Final		
	7:1° t			빞	Pre-election	n		Seco		Supplemental Final		
7. Type of Fund	(у арры	icable, cr	neck one)	ļ⊔	Pre-runoff			Thi		Annual		
Booster Fund				ا	Semi-annua		ш	Fou		☐ Special		
☐ Building Fund				ᄖ	Mid Ye Year Ei			Semi-an	nuai l Year	10.0		
- Cut				片		nu	띰		r End	10. Special Report Name		
Other:				빎	Final				1 Ella			
8. Number of Fu	indraisers	this Rej	port		Special		☐ Final					
	0							Special				
11. Account Info	ormation					11. Acco	unt	Informa	tion			
a. Financial Insti	itution Full	Name			·	a. Financi	ial I	nstitutio	on Full Nam	e		
WACHOVIA B	BANK, N.A				·							
b. Purpose			c. Account	Cod	e	b. Purpos	e			c. Account Code		
CAMPAIGN A	.CCOUNT			1				,				
			d. Period B	egin	Balance					d. Period Begin Balance		
			\$		2,350.00					\$		
CERTIFICATIO	N				2,550.00							
I certify that the 163 of the NC of that this report	e Committe General Stat	utes and , true and	that no fund d correct and	s arc that	commingle	d with prof	hibite	ed or oth	er non-disclo	22B & 22D-22M of Chapter osed funds. I further certify lections.		
	rinted Name		Landu	25	Sign	ature of Ap	pom	ited T rea	surer	Date		
FOR OFFICE U	SEONLY			•								
Date Receive	ed:	<u> 4</u>	1-26-1	0	Emplo	yee:	Žu	<u></u>	<u>Del</u>	livery Method Normal Mail		
Date Postma	rked:				Emplo	yee:			_ - ⊠	Registered Mail Hand Delivered		
Date Scanne	·d:				Emplo	yee:			_	Electronically Filed		
Date Data Er	ntered:				Emplo	yee:				Signer has not received mandatory training		
Please Not	e: This for	m canno	ot be used to	o an	nend comm	ittee infor	mati	on such	as the con	nmittee address, treasurer,		
110			easurer, cus									

Amendment ☐ Yes X No

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of Re			ID Num	ber	
KEEP JOHNSON CLERK	2010 First Q	uarter	Α	ALA-X8N7V0-C-001		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		al this ing Period	1	Total this ection Cycle	
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	2,350.00	\$	0.00	
RECEIPTS						
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	125.00	\$	125.00	
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	2,066.78	\$	5,340.78	
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11) Other Receipt Sources						
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c	,11d and 11e)	\$	7,191.78	\$	10,465.78	
EXPENDITURES						
3) Disbursements						
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	6,464.54	\$	7,388.54	
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
4) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
(5) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
7) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	66.78	\$	66.78	
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	5, 16 and 17)	\$	6,531.32	\$	7,455.32	
(4) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then su	btract line 18)	\$	3,010.46	\$	3,010.46	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		ſ		10 0000		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.00	ļ		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	5,000.00			
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	0.00			
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	0.00			
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	0.00			
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	

i						Amendmo	ent
Aggrega	ited Contrib	outions from I	ndividuals Page	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	☐ Yes	X No
Optional for	m used to repor	t NC Contributions	From Individuals of \$	50 or less			
1. Committee	Full Name (and	Fund if applicable)			2. ID N	Vumber	
KEEP JOHN	ISON CLERK				AL	A-X8N7V	0-C-001
3. Contribute	or Information		· · · · · · · ·		•		
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	f. Amount	i
☐ Add ☐ Remove	t	Check		04/02/201	0	\$	50.00
☐ Add ☐ Remove	ī	Check		04/03/201	0	\$	25.00
☐ Add ☐ Remove	1	Check		04/09/201	0	\$	50.00
4. Total or	ly this Page	·		:	\$		\$125.00
	ALL CRO-12 ust be on line 5 of D	05 Pages etailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$		\$125.00

CRO-1205 NC State Board of Elections April 2007

## **Contributions from Individuals**

				Amendme	ent
Pg	_1_	of	4	☐ Yes	X No

Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

1. Com	mittee Full Name	(and Fund if applicabl	ie)			2. ID Number			
KEEP.	JOHNSON CLEF	₹K				Λ	LA-X8N7V0-C-001		
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Rei	move				
	Name, Mailing Ado		<del></del>	b. Job Title/Profession			d. Comments		
	ide city, state, & zi	ip)		RETIRED					
	ENTEL II IILLGRAND DR.			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field				
	AM, NC 27705	•	!						
			ļ		1	e. F	Hection Sum to Date		
						\$	250.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	1	Check			03/30/2010		\$ 250.00		
							\$		
				·····			\$		
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Rei					
	Name, Mailing Add		_	b. Job Title/Pre	ofession	d. C	Comments		
-	ide city, state, & zi	ip)		ATTORNEY					
	R T. BLAETZ		ļ	e Fmolover's	Name/Specific Field	ļ			
	DINBURGH DR. INGTON NC 27	7215	1	HOLT LONG					
BURLINGTON, NC 27215				1		e. F	Dection Sum to Date		
			!	DEREILI	ID MOSELL !	\$	100.00		
f Prior	a Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	crintian	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	L_	k. Amount		
	g. Account Code	Check	I. III-INING DESC	.tipuon					
	1	T		-	04/07/2010	!	\$ 100.00		
							\$		
							\$		
	ributor Informatio			<del></del>	move				
	lame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d, C	Comments		
	de city, state, & zi	(p)		RETIRED					
	L CHEEK BOX 363			c. Employer's I	Name/Specific Field				
ì	EL HILL, NC 27:	514							
1				ĺ		e. E	Bection Sum to Date		
						\$	500.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	ription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	I	Check			03/02/2010		\$ 500.00		
							\$		
					_		\$		
4. Tota	al only this Pag	ge				\$	850.00		
5. Tota	al of ALL CRO	<b>D-1210 Pages</b>				·	2 066 79		
(This l	ine must be on line (	6 of Detailed Summary P	Page CRO-1100)			Þ	2,066.78		

Amendment

					Amenan	e in t
Contributions from Individuals	Pg	2	of	4	☐ Yes	X No
Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution	ıs und	er \$50	if for	m CRO 120	05 is not use	:d

1. Com	mittee Full Name	(and Fund if applicab	le)				2. ID Number		
KEEP	JOHNSON CLEI	₹K				<del></del>	A	ALA-X8N7V0-C-001	
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🗖	Rei	move	_		
a. Full N	Same, Mailing Ade	iress & Phone	<del></del> -	b. Job Titl	le/Pro	ofession	d. (	Comments	
(inclu	ide city, state, & z	ip)		RETIRED					
W. A.	FRANKLIN								
806 W.	ARWICK COUR	T		c. Employer's Name/Specific Field					
BURL	INGTON, NC 27	215					L.		
							e. E	Hection Sum to Date	
				]			\$	100.00	
f. Prior	g, Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription		j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	1	Check				02/24/2010		\$ 100.00	
								\$	
								\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲	Rei	nove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone				b. Job Titl	le/Pro	ofession	d. (	Comments	
(inclu	ip)		SECRET	ARY	7				
PAUL	VDD (101) DD		c Employ	arle I	Name/Specific Field				
	USSELL MC PH						1		
BUKL	NGTON, NC 27	215		COLLEC		COMMUNITY	e. I	Election Sum to Date	
				COLLEC	JE			<del> </del>	
							\$	100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription		j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	1	Check				03/03/2010		\$ 100.00	
								\$	
				•				\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲	Rer	nove			
a. Full N	lame, Mailing Ado	lress & Phone		b. Job Titl	e/Pro	ofession	d. (	Comments	
(inclu	de city, state, & zi	ip)		SENIOR	ACT	UARIAL			
	ERINE S LANDI	ES		ANALYS	ST_	V 10 10 37 11			
	HERRY DRIVE					Name/Specific Field			
BURLI	NGTON, NC 27	215		GMAC I	NSU	RANCE	e I	dection Sum to Date	
							$\vdash$		
							\$	66.78	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription		j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	1	In-Kind	MAILING LAI CARTRIDGE	BELS. INK		04/13/2010		\$ 66.78	
				,				\$	
								\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ge				<del></del>	\$	266.78	
5. Tota	al of ALL CRO	D-1210 Pages					 \$	2.066.70	
(This l	ine must be on line	6 of Detailed Summary I	Page CRO-1100)				. J	2,066.78	

## **Contributions from Individuals**

				Amenamo	ent
Pg	3	of	4	☐ Yes	X No

Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

1. Com	mittee Full Name	(and Fund if applicabl	le)	<del></del>			2. I	ID Number	
	JOHNSON CLEF						-	LA-X8N7V0-C-00	1
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add	☐ Re	move			
a. Full N	Name, Mailing Ado	iress & Phone		b. Job	litle/Pr	ofession	d. (	Comments	
-	ide city, state, & zi	ip)		ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY					
	AS B LANGAN INFIELD DR.			c. Empl	oyer's	Name/Specific Field			
	NC 27021			STAT	E OF N	VC			
!							e. F	Dection Sum to Date	-
							\$ 100.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription		j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	1	Check				03/16/2010		\$ 100.0	00
								\$	
								\$	
	ributor Informati			Add		move	,		
	ame, Mailing Add					ofession	d. C	Comments	
	de city, state, & zi			ATTO	RNEY				
	L VINCENT MIL ARMON RD	LLEK		c. Empl	oyer's	Name/Specific Field			
6451 CARMON RD. GIBSONVILLE, NC 27249				⊢—		AW FIRM			
GIBSONVILLE, NC 2/249				, 2,		TW TILLIN	e. F	Tection Sum to Date	:
							\$	250.0	0
f. Prior	g. Account Code		i. In-Kind Desc	cription		j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	1	Check				04/05/2010		\$ 250.0	00
								\$	
								\$	!
	ributor Informatio			Add	☐ Rei	move			
	ame, Mailing Add		ļ	<b></b>		ofession	d. C	Comments	
	de city, state, & zi	ip)		ATTO:	RNEY		ĺ		
	S M. ROANE III /ILDROSE DRIV	/E	i	c. Empl	over's i	Name/Specific Field			
	NSBORO, NC 27						ĺ		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						e. E	dection Sum to Date	
							\$	100.0	0
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription		j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	ţ	Check				04/01/2010		\$ 100.0	00
								\$	
								\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ge					\$	450.0	0
5. Tota	al of ALL CRO	O-1210 Pages					\$	2.044.7	10
		6 of Detailed Summary P	Page CRO-1100)				Ф	2,066.7	ð

Am	_		d.		_		٠
Am	e	п	u	ш	r	ш	ι

**Contributions from Individuals** 

				Amendme	; 11 (
Pg _	4	of	4	☐ Yes	X No

Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

1. Comr	mittee Full Name	(and Fund if applicab	le)			2, 1	D Numb	er
KEEP .	IOHNSON CLEI	RK				ALA-X8N7V0-C-001		
3. Contr	ributor Informati	on		Add □ R	emove			<del> </del>
a. Full N	lame, Mailing Add	dress & Phone		b. Job Title/F	rofession	d. (	Commen	ts
(inclu	de city, state, & z	ip)		ATTORNE'	Y			
3024 A	LES T. STEELE MHERST AVEN	NUE			s Name/Specific Field	<u> </u>  -		
DUKLI	NGTON, NC 27	213		WISHART	NOKKIS R ANDPITTMAN	e. F	Tection S	Sum to Date
				TILINNIGE		\$	-	500.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	eription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	)	k. Amou	unt
	1	Check			02/20/2010		\$	500.00
							\$	
	<del> </del>					- <del></del> -	\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ge			<del>-1.</del>	\$		500.00
	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary 1	Page CRO-1100)			\$		2,066.78
CRO-12	210		NC State Bo	ard of Election	ıs			April 200

Loan I	Proceeds			Pg	l	of	1		Amend Yes		No No
	orm to report proceeds from a loa	n and loan er	idorser's i			()I		•	10s	, 4	<u>a</u> .10
	oceeds statement must accompan					nal					
	ttee Full Name (and Fund if appli					-		2. I	D Num	ber	
KEEP JO	HNSON CLERK					•		ΑL	A-X8N	7V0-	C-001
3 Lender	Information	П	Add 🗖	Remo	ve			<u> </u>			
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Titl					d. C	Commen	nts	
	city, state, & zip)	}	CLERK (				YOURT				
	IUNT JOHNSON		CLERK	JF SU.	PEKI	ORC	JOOKI				
	FTH ST #A-1							e. S	tart Dat	te (mn	n/dd/yyyy)
	E, NC 27302	Ì	c. Employe	r's Nai	ne/Sp	e cifi	Field		04/	08/20	010
(919) 260	-4498		STATE (	F NO	RTH						
			CAROLI	NA				f. E	nd Date	(mm/	dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Accou	ınt Code	j. Fort	n of P	ayme	nt		k. Amo	unt	
0.000%			1		(	Chec	k		\$		5,000.00
l. Full Nan	ie of Lending Institution							m.	Loan Nu	ımber	
4. Endorse	ers/Makers (The people who guara	ntee the loan.)						L			<del> </del>
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Titl	/Profe	ssion	c	. Employ	e r's	Name/S	pe ci fi	ic Field
(include	city, state, & zip)	Ī									
			I P								
		-	d. Percent	age		e	. Amoun	t			
						%	\$				
	of ALL CRO-1410 Pages	· · · · · ·					•	\$			5,000.00
-	must be on line 9 of Detailed Summe		-								
CRO-141	<i></i>	NC State B	oard of Ele	ctions							April 2007

Dia	L	~ ~ ***	ents
DIS	DUE	sem	ienis:

				Amendin	: H L
Pg	1	of	4	☐ Yes	X No

1. Committee Fo	ull Name (and Fund	if applicable)	·					2. ID Nun	
KEEP JOHNS	ON CLERK							ALA->	(8N7V0-C-001
3. Type of Disbu	rsement ( <u>Please</u>	use separate CRO	)-1310	forms for each	ı tyl				
X Operating Exp	oenses 🔲 Cont	ributions to Candidat	es/Polit	ical Committees		☐ Coc	rdinat	ed Party Ex	penditures
4. Payee Inform	ation			Add 🔲	Re	move			
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	d Co	mmittee Na	me	d. Comme	nts
(include city, sta	te, & zip)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Al Van's Adver	tising								
3264 Van Drive	<b>;</b>			c. Level Regist	tere				
BURLINGTON	I, NC 27215			Federal		County:		- D	Sum to Date
				☐ State	····	Municip	anty.	e. mection	Sum to Date
	<u> </u>							\$	2,691.16
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)		.m ount		quired Rea	
1	Cheek	В	03	3/28/2010	\$	499.42	BUN	IPER STI	CKERS
1	Check	В	04	4/10/2010	\$	2,191.74	_		nagnetic strips,
4 10 10				411	n		heliu	<u>m</u>	
4. Payee Inform				Add   b. Coordinates		move		d. Comme	
	ailing Address & Ph	one		D. Coordinate	u C	om mittee Na	ine	a. Comme	1118
(include city, sta		IO OFFICE							
	COUNTY SHERIFF	SOFFICE		c. Level Regist	te re	d (Specify)			
GRAHAM, NC	21233			Federal		County:			
				☐ State		Municip		e. Election	Sum to Date
								\$	400.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	li. A	m ou n t	k. Re	quired Rer	narks
1	Check	Α		1/13/2010	\$	400.00		ERTISIN	
	CHECK	Α	0.		<del> </del>	400.00		KLET	
			<u></u>		\$		ВОС		
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲		nove			
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	d Co	mmittee Na	m e	d. Comme	nts
(include city, sta	te, & zip)								
Burlington Shri	ne/Amran Golf Tour	mament				1.00		ı	
I-85				c. Level Regist	tere				
BURLINGTON	I, NC 27215			☐ Federal ☐ State		County:		o Floation	Sum to Date
				State		- Manch	anty.	e. Mection	Sum to Date
								\$	100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. A	mount	k. Re	quired Rer	narks
1 .	Check	0	03	3/18/2010	\$	100.00	SPO	NSORSHI	P
					\$				
5. Total only thi	s Page							\$	3,191.16
<del></del>	CRO-1310 Pages		· · · · · ·	<del></del>					3,131.10
	n line 13a of Detailed S	Page CPO	1100 #	Oneratine Evne	neacl				
	n tine 13b of Detailed S n line 13b of Detailed S						1 299 PS )	\$	6,464.54
	n line 13c of Detailed S						,,,,,,,		
	des (List detailed		•			<u> </u>			
A* - Media	B* - Printin			undraising		<b>D</b> - To	Anotl	ner Candid	ate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipm	-		litical Party					ffice Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltie			ffice Expenses	6				Expense Fund
O* Other				-		=		J	-
* Codes require	a datailad aynlanatio	n in required res	arks 6	ald (k)					1

-								
1)	ie	h	11	rc	ρ	m	P	nts

				Amenam	ent
Pg	2	of	4	☐ Yes	X No

1. Committee Fi	uli Name (and	I Fund i	f applicable)				*		2. ID Nu		
KEEP JOHNSO	·									X8N7V0-C-	-001
3. Type of Disbu	irsement <i>(</i> ]	Please (	use separate CRO	)- <u>1310</u>	forms for eacl	ı type	of Disbu	rseme	<u>nt.)</u>		
X Operating Exp			ributions to Candidat							xpenditures	
4. Payee Inform	ation		·		Add 🔲	Remo	ove				
a. Full Name, Ma		s & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	d Con	mittee Na	ıme	d. Comm	e n ts	
(include city, sta	<del>-</del>			1							
GRAHAM ROT	TARY CLUB	,									
PO Box 301				ļ	c. Level Regist	ered					
GRAHAM, NC	27253			ļ	☐ Federal	Ē	County:			<del></del>	
				ļ	State	<u>L</u>	Municip	ality:	e. Bectio	n Sum to Da	te
									\$		5.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Pa	yment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired Re	marks	
1	Check		0	04	4/08/2010	\$	125.00	GOL	F SPONS	SORSHIP	
						\$					
4. Payee Inform	ation				Add 🗆	Remo	ove				
a. Full Name, Ma		s & Ph	one		b. Coordinated			ıme	d. Comm	ents	
(include city, sta	-		·	!							
INT Technology											
519 Townbranc	•			İ	c. Level Regist	iered (					
GRAHAM, NC				1	☐ Federal		County:	1		·	
				I	☐ State		☐ Municip	ality:	e. Electio	n Sum to Da	ite
				!					\$	1,058	3.88
f. Account Code	g. Form of Pa	yment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired Re	marks	
l	Check		Α		3/02/2010	\$	400.00	WEE	B PAGE		
1	Check		A	03	3/18/2010	\$	483.88	WEY	ELOPMI DEVEL	OPMENT &	&
								HOU	SING		
4. Payee Inform	ation				Add 🔲	Remo	ove				
a. Full Name, Ma		s & Pho	one		b. Coordinated	I Com	ımittee Na	ıme	d. Comm	ents	
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)										
INT Technology	У										
519 Townbranch	•			1	c. Level Regist	ered (					
GRAHAM, NC	27259			I	☐ Federal	Ĺ	County:		<u> </u>		
				I	☐ State	L	Municip	ality:	e. Dectio	n Sum to Da	te
				l					\$	1,058	3.88
f. Account Code	g. Form of Pa	yment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired Re	marks	
1	Check		Λ			\$	175.00	WEE	SITE U	PDATES	
						\$	-				
5. Total only this	с Рябе						<del></del>		\$	1,183	88
6. Total of ALL		'ages							Ψ		.00
		-	Summary Page CRO-	-1100 if	Oneratino Exper	nces)			_	- 161	
	•		Summary Page CRO-			-	/Political Co	omm)	\$	6,464	1.54
			Summary Page CRO-	-				,,,,,,			
			expenditure code			<u> </u>	,		,		
A* - Media	<del> </del>	Printing			undraising		<b>D</b> - To	Anoth	ner Candio	date	
E - Salaries		Equipme	_		litical Party					date Office Expens	242
I - Postage		Penalties			office Expenses	2		_		d Expense F	
O* Other	<b>.</b>	CHARLE	,	11 .	THEO CAPELLOSS		· ·	Jilano	n to Lag.	a mponos -	unc
	a datailad ave	Janatia	n in required rem	arke fi	ield (k)						İ

D						4.
	S	nıı	1.0	em	en	TC

			Amenam	ent
3	of	4	□ Ves	X

			-	The second second second second	كنست			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ull Name (and Fund i	fapplicable)					2. ID Number	7V0-C-001
KEEP JOHNSO								7 7 0 - C - 001
3. Type of Disbu		use separate CRO						
Operating Exp	enses	ributions to Candidat	es/Politi		☐ Co	ordinat	ed Party Expend	litures
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Remove			
	ailing Address & Pho	one	_ ,	b. Coordinated	d Committee N	ame	d. Comments	
(include city, sta				1				
International Mi				ļ			1	
1143-F St. Mark			i		tered (Specify)		-	
BURLINGTON	I, NC 27215		!	Federal	County		e. Election Su	4 Data
			I	State	- Ividition	рангу.	e. Becuon Su	M (O Date
	<del>r</del>	<del> </del>	·		·	1: ==	\$	1,094.50
		1		(mm/dd/yyyy)		<del>                                      </del>	quired Remarl	is .
1	Check	В	000	3/18/2010	\$ 150.85	PAL	M CARDS	
1	Check	В	04	4/09/2010	\$ 943.65		TERS, LETTE ELOPES, PA	
4 Davida Inform				Add 🔲	Remove	DIAA	ELUEES, I A	LIVI
4. Payee Inform	ation ailing Address & Pho	323			d Committee N	9 m e	d. Comments	
a. run Name, wa (include city, sta	_	me	ļ	b. Cooldinate	1 Committee	AIII E	u. comment	
PO Box 238	SINESS ASSOCIATI	.ON	I	c. Level Regist	tered (Specify)		1	
MEBANE, NC	27202		ļ	Federal	County	:	1	
WIEDAINE, INC	27302		ļ	State	☐ Municip		e. Bection Su	m to Date
					<del></del>		\$	125.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h, Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	i. Am ount	k. Re	quired Remark	ks
1	Check	0		3/18/2010	\$ 125.00	<del></del> -	RY FEE FOR	
			<u> </u>	770.20.0		1	JWOOD FEST	
			<u> </u>		\$			
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Remove			
	ailing Address & Pho	one	!	b. Coordinated	d Committee N	ame	d. Comments	
(include city, sta						;	1	
_	MS Hole Sponsorshi	ip	J	1 1 Denied	- 1 (Cun alfa)		1	
3029 Amherst A			,	c. Level Regist				
BURLINGTON	i, NC 27215		!	☐ Federal ☐ State	☐ County ☐ Municip	,	e. Dection Sur	to Dote
			ŀ	LI State	- Manager	Januy.	e. Election Sa	III to Date
			(			i	\$	250.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am ount	k. Re	quired Remark	
1	Check	0	<del> </del>	3/26/2010	\$ 250.00	HOL	LE SPONSORS	SHIP
			<del></del>		\$	┼──		
			Щ		Ψ	<u></u>		1 160 60
5. Total only this							\$	1,469.50
	CRO-1310 Pages		*****					
	in line 13a of Detailed S	•				- ,	\$	6,464.54
	in line 13b of Detailed S In line 13c of Detailed Si							
			•		ту ехрепашиеы			
_	odes (List detailed	_ <del>_</del>				• .1		
A* - Media	B* - Printing	_		undraising			her Candidate	<b></b>
E - Salaries	F* - Equipme			litical Party		_	g Public Office	-
I - Postage	J - Penalties	3	K* - U	Office Expenses	Q* - D	onatio	on to Legal Exp	ense Funa
O* Other	e detailed explanation	n in required rem	arke f	ield (k)				

Disburser	nents

			Amenument						
Pg	4	of	4	☐ Yes	X No				

committees and	coordinated party ex	penultures								
1. Committee Fu	ıll Name (and Fund i	f applicable)						2. ID Nu		
KEEP JOHNSO	ON CLERK							ALA-	X8N7V0-C-001	
3. Type of Dis bu	rsement <i>(Please</i> i	ise separate CRO	-1310	forms for each	h type	of Disbur	seme	nt.)		
X Operating Exp		ibutions to Candidat	es/Polit	ical Committees		Coo	rdinate	ed Party E	xpenditures	
4. Payee Inform	ation			Add 🔲	Remo	ve				
	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Com	mittee Na	me	d. Comm	ents	
(include city, sta	te, & zip)						·			
Tommy Spoon	Memorial Foundatio	n								
4018 Forbes Wa				c. Level Regis	tered (					
BURLINGTON	I, NC 27215			☐ Federal	Ļ	County:				
				☐ State	L	_ Municip	ality:	e. Dectio	n Sum to Date	
								\$	250.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired Re	marks	
1	Check	O	0:	3/18/2010	\$	250.00	CON	ITRIBUT	ION	
					\$					
4. Payee Inform	ation	•		Add 🔲	Remo	ve				
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Com	mittee Na	m e	d. Com m	ents	
(include city, sta	te, & zip)									
UNITED STAT	ES POSTAL SERV	ICE								
MARSHALL S	TREET			c. Level Registered (Specify)						
GRAHAM, NC	27253			☐ Federal ☐ County: ☐ State ☐ Municipality				. 131 - 42	- C 4- D.4.	
				State		1 winnicip	anty.	e. Electio	n Sum to Date	
								\$	370.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h, Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired Ro	marks	
1	Check	1	0,	4/02/2010	\$	370.00	BUL	K MAIL	PERMIT	
					\$				•	
5. Total only thi	s Page					······································		\$	620.00	
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages									
	n line 13a of Detailed S	Summary Page CRO-	-1100 if	Operating Expe	nses)			<b>e</b>	6,464.54	
(This line goes i	n line 13b of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Contrib to Cand	lidates/.		omm)	\$	0,404.54	
(This line goes i	n line 13c of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Coordinated Pa	rty Exp	enditures)				
7. Purpose Co	des (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.)	above)						
A* - Media	B* - Printin	0	<u> </u>				other Candidate			
E - Salaries	F* - Equipm			litical Party			_	g Public Office Expenses		
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	S	K* - C	Office Expenses	s	Q* - De	onatio	n to Leg	al Expense Fund	
O* Other	1411 1 1 1	• • •		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -						
	e detailed explanatio								Danair I 2000	
CRO-1310		NC S	tate Boa	ard of Elections					December 2009	

In-Kind Contributions	Ρσ	l of	1	Amendmo	ent ▼ No
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donation Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be	ons, goods or serv	vices provided to			_
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. ID N	Vumber	
KEEP JOHNSON CLERK			ALA-	X8N7V0-0	C-001
3. Contributor Information	Add 🔲 Rei	move		-	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Con Individual	tributor	c. Com	ments	
KATHERINE S LANDES  1313 CHERRY DRIVE  BURLINGTON, NC 27215  Candidate  Party  PAC  Referendum  Other Recei			d. Election Sum to Date		o Date 66.78
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd		a Fair Me	arket Amount
MAILING LABELS, INK CARTRIDGE		04/13/20		\$	66.78
				\$	
				\$	
4. Total only this Page			\$		66.78

4. Total only this rage

5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages

(This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

NC State Board of Elections December 2007

\$

66.78

				Amendment					
Pg	1	of	1	☐ Yes	X No				

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Commi	ttee Full Name (and Fund if appl	icable)			2. ID Numb	er	
KEEP JO	HNSON CLERK				ALA-X8N	17V0-C-001	
3. Lender	Information	□ Ad	ld $\square$ Ren		<u> </u>		
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone	<del></del>	lob Title/Pro		d. Commer	nts	
	city, state, & zip)	CI	ERK OF S	UPERIOR COURT			
JAMES HUNT JOHNSON 1241 S FIFTH ST #A-1					e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
	E, NC 27302	c. I	mployer's N	ame/Specific Field	04/08/2010		
(919) 260-4498		1	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original	Loan Amount	j. Remaini	ng Loan Balance	
0%			\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution					1. Loan Nu	mber	
		<u> </u>					
4. Total	only this Page				\$	5,000.00	
	of ALL CRO-1430 Pages must be on line 21 of Detailed Sum		00)		\$	5,000.00	
CRO-1430	0	NC State Boar	d of Elections			December 200	

## **Loan Proceeds Statement**

The individual making a loan to the committee must provide the following information. Failure to provide all of the information requested could be a violation of campaign reporting disclosure laws.

•	Name of committee to receive loan:  KEEP JOHNSON CLERK						
•	Person lending money to committee (Lender):  JAMES HUNT JUHNSON						
•	Date of loan to committee: 4 15 2010						
•	Name of lending institution and account number (source):						
•	Amount of loan: \$5,000.00 (FIVE Thous And Dollars And	1 2e					
•	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):						
•	Period of Ioan: N/A						
•	Rate of interest of loan: N/A						
•	Security pledged for loan: NA						
pro	TAMES HUNT TOHNSON, acknowledge that all of the information (Person lending money to committee) ovided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan at has an outstanding balance to any source.						
	m Dongo						
Si	gnature of Lender & Landes						
Si	ghature of Treasurer of Committee						

CRO-6100

disclosed.

This form must be submitted with the disclosure report for which the loan is initially